COUNT	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
SEAL STA	Legislation Details				
File #:	20-1	1549 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution Stat	us:	Adopted	
File created:	12/10/2020		ontrol:	Finance & Governance Committee	
On agenda:	1/4/2	2021 Fina	al action:	1/4/2021	
Title:	A resolution approving the Mayor's appointments to the Denver Women's Commission. Approves the Mayoral appointments of Olivia Cardenas Almaguer, Renee Larrarte, Stacey Shigaya, Milagros Jelinek, Julia Lazure, Virginia Santy, Arielle Weaver, Stephanie Visscher and Nazia Hasan to the Denver Women's Commission for terms effective immediately and expiring on 6-30-22, or until a successor is duly appointed. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 12-22-20.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	 RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Request, 2. RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Additional Information, 3. RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Supporting, 4. RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Supporting 2, 5. 20-1549 Resolution_Denver Women's Commission, 6. 20-1549 Filed Resolution_Denver Women's Commission, 7. RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Supporting, 8. RR20 1549 MO Women's Commission Appointments Supporting 2, 9. 20-1549 - signed 				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
1/4/2021	1	Council President	sig	ned	
1/4/2021	1	City Council	ado	opted	Pass
12/22/2020	1	Finance & Governance Commi		proved by consent	